503562572 11/10/2015 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3609199

ASSIGNMENT CONVEYING PARTY DATA			
Name	Execution Date		
CHANG NAM KIM	09/02/2003		
RECEIVING PARTY DATA			
Name: LG ELECTRONICS INC.	LG ELECTRONICS INC.		
Street Address: 20 YOIDO-DONG, YOUNGDUNGPO-GU	20 YOIDO-DONG, YOUNGDUNGPO-GU		
City: SEOUL	SEOUL		
State/Country: KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	OREA, REPUBLIC OF		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1			
Property Type Number			
Application Number: 11703251			
CORRESPONDENCE DATA			
Fax Number: (425)936-7329			
Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US			
Phone: 4257079382			
I: USDocket@microsoft.com			
Correspondent Name: ASSAL MEFTAHI	ondent Name: ASSAL MEFTAHI		
Address Line 1: ONE MICROSOFT WAY			
Address Line 2: PATENT GROUP DOCKETING DEPT	PATENT GROUP DOCKETING DEPT		
Address Line 4: REDMOND, WASHINGTON 98052	REDMOND, WASHINGTON 98052		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 346169.11			
ME OF SUBMITTER: VLADIMIR A. KOZYREV			
SIGNATURE: /Vladimir A. Kozyrev/	/Vladimir A. Kozyrev/		
DATE SIGNED: 11/10/2015			
Fotal Attachments: 1			

Dacket No.:

۶,

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the permises and other good and valueble consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is pereby school decision of the premises and other good and valueble consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is pereby school decision of the permises and other good and valueble consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is pereby school decision of the permises and other good and valueble consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is pereby school decision of the permises and other good and valueble consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is pereby school decision of the permises and other good and valueble consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is pereby school decision of the permises and other good and valueble consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is pereby school decision of the permises and other good and valueble consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is pereby school decision of the permises and other good and valueble consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficience of the permises and other good and valueble consideration in hand paid.

(1) Chang Nam KTM	(6)		
(2),			
(3)	(8)		
(4)	(9)		
(5)() who have made a contain dow and useful invention, hereby soil, and	10)		
and and under a structure many many manual access terr many many many many			

LG Electronics Inc.

20, Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu, Scoul, Kores

Hz successors and assigns (hereinafter dealgnated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, this and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled

ORGANIC EL DISPLAY PANEL AND METHOD FOR FABRICATING THE SAME

(a) for which an application for United States Letters Falent was filed on ______ and identified by United States Sorial No. ______; or

(b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on

and the undersigned hereby authorize and request the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all United States Letters Patent which may be granted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, relatests, substitutes, renewals, continuations, or continuations-in-part thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its auccessors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in suid application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree to tansfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, 'divisional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without furnice remineration, in and to any improvements, and applications for patent based thereon, proving out of series by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential to the said invention; and to extend to the said ASSIGNEE's full protection and like in and to the invention hereby manufered.

DATE SIGNED

SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures INVENTORS

1) Rinchargon.	SED 02 2003
Name: Chang Nam KIM	
2)	
Name:	
3) Neme:	
4)	
Nagrez	ى يې د يې کې يې يې يې د يې وې د يې وې د يې وې د يې د ي
ຈາ	
Name:	
· •	
<u>مت</u>	

RECORDED: 11/10/2015